
           
 
   Ore 10.00       200 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GIANI Victoria Linda        2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.29.13 
   2.  PASCALI Arianna             2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.30.93 
   3.  BADINI Rebecca              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.34.73 
   4.  DELLA VEDOVA Sofia          2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.36.15 
   5.  LANDI Maria                 2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.36.86 
   6.  MONTECALVO Michelle         2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   2.36.91 
   7.  RAIMONDI COMINESI Sara      2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.38.34 
   8.  FABRIZIO Carolina           2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.39.93 
   9.  SCUDERI Vittoria            2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   2.40.03 
  10.  AMBROSIO Martina            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.41.57 
  11.  TONETTI Camilla             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.41.71 
  12.  PAPARELLA Nicole Alessand   2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.45.00 
  13.  DELL'ORCO Ginevra           2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.48.06 
  14.  SALVAGNINI Miriam           2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.48.10 
  15.  MARESCA Matilda             2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.50.00 
  16.  SIMONCINI Aurora Mariacri   2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.50.00 
  17.  CATTANEO Manuela            2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      2.55.10 
  18.  GOZZI Lavinia               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.09.67 
  19.  DI MOLFETTA Vittoria        2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       3.10.00 
  20.  QUARONE Alessandra          2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.10.63 
  21.  SANDRINI Rebecca            2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.11.41 
  22.  VIETTI Linda                2014  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.13.68 
  23.  PARMIGIANI Elisabetta       2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.14.55 
  24.  MAZZAFERRO Sara Zoe         2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     3.15.00 
  25.  SALVATI Sveva Judith        2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.16.94 
  26.  GHIGNA Martina              2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.22.65 
  27.  CARCIONE Alissa             2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.30.51 
  28.  LIPPO Martina               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.31.50 
  29.  BRAGALINI Giulia            2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   3.33.33 
  30.  DALU Alessandra             2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  31.  GALLI Viola                 2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  32.  GHIZZONI Bianca             2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER     ---   
  33.  GRAZZANI Nicole             2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  34.  IVANOVA Hristina Krasimir   2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  35.  LA ROCCA Ambra              2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  36.  LUALDI Caterina             2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER     ---   
  37.  PARISI Rebecca              2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  38.  SCALA Chiara                2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER     ---   
  39.  VIZZARI Alice               2014  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
 
                 200 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  MAZILU Ion Leonard          2012  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.25.70 
   2.  REBUGHINI Davide            2012  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   2.27.00 
   3.  BRAGA Eduardo               2012  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      2.29.17 
   4.  INGALA Davide               2012  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.31.23 
   5.  SCHIAVO Federico            2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.35.96 
   6.  AMMENDOLIA Samuele          2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.36.88 
   7.  PETTENON Filippo            2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            2.37.45 
   8.  FRANCO Alessandro Giovann   2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.38.97 
   9.  TAVAZZA Andrea              2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   2.39.65 
  10.  COSMELLI Edoardo            2012  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.41.70 
  11.  FREZZA Edoardo Michele      2012  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.42.23 
  12.  MONSIGNY Brieuc Alexandre   2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    2.42.34 
  13.  BURTI Giovanni              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.43.61 
  14.  ROTAR Gabriele              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.43.71 



  15.  BOTTACIN Diego              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.45.00 
  16.  CASTELLI Davide             2012  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.45.00 
  17.  DORDONI Tommaso             2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.45.41 
  18.  NAPOLITANO Davide           2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.48.06 
  19.  OLEOTTI Tommaso             2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   2.48.77 
  20.  SACCHI Lorenzo              2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   2.49.25 
  21.  ORIGGIO Alessandro          2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.51.20 
  22.  CITI Edoardo                2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.51.50 
  23.  FERRONI Tommaso             2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.51.58 
  24.  GRECCHI Edoardo             2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   2.52.20 
  25.  BAMBINO Giacomo             2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   2.55.17 
  26.  COLLI Tobia                 2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.58.19 
  27.  DE PINTO Federico           2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.58.40 
  28.  GUERRA Leonardo             2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       3.00.00 
  29.  VIMERCATI Matteo            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.00.40 
  30.  GAL Tomas Daniel            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.04.30 
  31.  RAMPAZZO Francesco          2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.17.88 
  32.  DE MARCHI Luca              2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     3.50.88 
  33.  D'AGOSTINO Lorenzo          2013  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
  34.  GANGAI Davide               2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     ---   
  35.  GUARINI Matteo Emilio       2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  36.  PLIZZARI Francesco          2013  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
  37.  PREISS Bastian Alexander    2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  38.  REYNTJENS Tommaso Alberto   2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD        ---   
  39.  VILLANI Paolo               2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  STRAMBINI Sara              2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.16.33 
   2.  SCUDERI Vittoria            2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.21.61 
   3.  DIANESE Sofia               2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.23.98 
   4.  MONTECALVO Michelle         2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.24.81 
   5.  LODA Viola                  2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.24.94 
   6.  MARAZZINI Agnese            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.25.19 
   7.  ESPOSITO Cecilia Maria      2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.25.60 
   8.  STELLA Matilde              2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.28.88 
   9.  ARIOLI Anna                 2013  BELEZA SSD SRL              1.29.30 
  10.  CAMPAIOLA Celeste           2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.34.37 
  11.  CASTIGLIONI Febe            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.34.45 
  12.  LOSA Emma                   2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.35.30 
  13.  MASSANO Giulia              2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.36.93 
  14.  GAZZANIGA Giorgia           2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.37.10 
  15.  ROSSI Arianna               2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.37.57 
  16.  COSTANTINI Gaia             2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.39.40 
  17.  FERRARA Matilde             2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.39.60 
  18.  COMELLI Maya                2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.39.88 
  19.  DI TOMASSO Giorgia          2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.40.13 
  20.  ZANELLATO Aurora            2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.40.45 
  21.  SPIRITELLI Giulia           2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.41.14 
  22.  BRIGATTI Matilde            2014  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.41.36 
  23.  GRASSO Aurora               2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.44.00 
  24.  VITALI Ecaterina            2014  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.44.10 
  25.  BOLETTA Gaia                2014  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.45.00 
  26.  BRUNO Veronica              2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.45.00 
  27.  SUARDI Angelica             2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.45.30 
  28.  VARISE GARCIA Sofia         2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.45.30 
  29.  ZHELEVA Sofia               2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.46.50 
  30.  DOSSENA Lara                2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.48.90 
  31.  CARCIONE Alissa             2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.51.37 
  32.  FINESSO Isabella            2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.51.52 
  33.  SCALA Chiara                2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.51.75 
  34.  COCA Mia                    2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.55.43 
  35.  TORNIELLI Sofia             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.56.00 
  36.  ZENO Carolina               2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.56.14 
  37.  ROBAZZA Alice               2014  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.56.71 
  38.  CHIODAROLI Beatrice         2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   2.01.40 



  39.  FERRARI Aurora Regina       2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.10.00 
  40.  DONATO Elena                2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.14.90 
  41.  PETRILLO Maya Angelica      2014  H2SPORT SSD A RL            2.19.80 
  42.  BIGLIERI Emma               2014  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   2.25.01 
  43.  CORSARI Linda               2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  44.  DELL'ELCE Greta             2013  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
  45.  GIRELLI Elisa               2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  46.  GUASCHI Giulia              2014  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  47.  GUASCO Elisa Maria          2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA      ---   
  48.  MAINARDI Ines               2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  49.  MASSAROTTI Caterina         2014  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     ---   
  50.  PEDERZOLI Silvia            2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  51.  PENNA Ginevra               2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  52.  RAGUSA Petra                2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  53.  RIBOLDI Olga                2013  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  54.  SCOLE' Emma                 2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
 
                 100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  PROVENZA Leonardo           2013  AQA SPORT CUSAGO SSD        1.16.00 
   2.  LOSCO Edoardo               2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.17.20 
   3.  MASCHERONI Riccardo         2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.17.70 
   4.  KANG Ian Eunchan            2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.20.03 
   5.  SOCCI Cesare Sergio Amos    2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.21.37 
   6.  IANNUCCI Giacomo Gilberto   2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.21.63 
   7.  NOTO Alessio                2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.21.82 
   8.  FABRIZIO Sebastiano         2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.23.10 
   9.  CLOTIR Riccardo             2012  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.23.28 
  10.  EGORI Matteo                2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.23.32 
  11.  GRECCHI Edoardo             2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.27.44 
  12.  BRUGNONI SPADACINI Bartol   2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.29.06 
  13.  RANDIS Stefan Teodor        2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.29.97 
  14.  SCHIAVI Giovanni            2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.30.04 
  15.  DONADEO SPADA Ludovico      2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.32.20 
  16.  TOTI Filippo                2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.34.87 
  17.  OLEOTTI Tommaso             2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.36.91 
  18.  NUBILE Riccardo             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.37.50 
  19.  COSTANTINI Alessandro       2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.38.40 
  20.  ZANCHI Carlo Marco          2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.41.34 
  21.  TEISANU Daniele             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.42.49 
  22.  MACARIO Elia Francesco      2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.44.80 
  23.  LANATI VISIGALLI Luca       2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.47.55 
  24.  CHIOVELLI Alessandro        2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.48.40 
  25.  FUMAGALLI Luca              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.48.70 
  26.  CECCHINI Samuele            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.48.80 
  27.  NAZZARI Guido               2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.50.38 
  28.  BRUSCHI Raffaele            2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.57.49 
  29.  PLIZZARI Francesco          2013  BELEZA SSD SRL              2.00.55 
  30.  LA MALFA Alessandro         2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            2.16.70 
  31.  TETTAMANTI Nicolo'          2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.54.00 
  32.  BRAGHERI Edoardo            2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  33.  CASERTA Mirko               2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  34.  DI PIETRO Filippo           2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  35.  MONTAGNA Marzio Matteo      2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  36.  SPERATI Diego               2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA      ---   
  37.  TOSO Edoardo                2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
 
                 200 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  RICATTI Camilla             2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    3.05.02 
   2.  SFRISI Micol                2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.16.16 
   3.  COSMELLI Francesca          2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     3.25.28 
   4.  NICOLOSO Giulia             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.33.49 
   5.  MODICA Maria Chiara         2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.42.15 
   6.  SALVADERI Alessia           2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      3.44.30 
   7.  BOLETTA Gaia                2014  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      3.50.00 



   8.  VIGENTINI Sara              2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   3.57.93 
   9.  LATHEEF Mia Nour            2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  10.  MORGANTE Sidney             2014  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD        ---   
 
                 200 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  MONSIGNY Brieuc Alexandre   2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    3.01.66 
   2.  REBUGHINI Davide            2012  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   3.01.94 
   3.  FERRONI Ettore              2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      3.04.87 
   4.  MARTINELLI Alessandro       2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.07.10 
   5.  ELIA Emanuele               2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      3.12.39 
   6.  NAPOLITANO Davide           2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.12.50 
   7.  PILELLO Alessandro          2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.40.62 
   8.  DAMIGELLA Ruben             2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.52.35 
   9.  ABDELTAWAB Karim            2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD        ---   
  10.  BILOTTI Francesco           2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD         ---   
  11.  D'AGOSTINO Lorenzo          2013  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
  12.  FORTE Michele               2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD        ---   
 
                 50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GRAZZANI Nicole             2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     35.72 
   2.  MATANO Emma Michela         2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD              37.77 
   3.  GUIDOTTI Mya                2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            38.14 
   4.  SANDRINI Rebecca            2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     38.31 
   5.  IVANOVA Hristina Krasimir   2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            38.36 
   6.  RIBOLDI Olga                2013  SPORTING LODI SSD             38.48 
   7.  SCUDIERI Alessia            2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        38.90 
   8.  CASTIGLIONI Febe            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            39.50 
   9.  LATHEEF Mia Nour            2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     40.10 
  10.  BOATTI Olympia Carla Laur   2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      40.52 
  11.  CARAVIELLO SAGGESE France   2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD              40.59 
  12.  ROTATORI Sofia              2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        40.63 
  13.  MASSANO Giulia              2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            40.93 
  14.  DELL'ELCE Greta             2013  BELEZA SSD SRL                40.95 
  15.  GHIGNA Martina              2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     41.29 
  16.  TSIRIGOTAKIS Penelope       2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            41.50 
  17.  GUERRINI Martina            2014  SPORTING MI3 SSD              41.80 
  18.  PENNA Ginevra               2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     41.90 
  19.  FINESSO Isabella            2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL              42.19 
  20.  CHIODAROLI Beatrice         2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     42.29 
  21.  VIGENTINI Sara              2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     42.50 
  22.  VECCHI Sara                 2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            42.70 
  23.  MARAGNANI Maria             2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL              43.30 
  24.  FERRARA Matilde             2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     43.40 
  25.  ROTARI Natalia              2014  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     43.40 
  26.  FRANCHI Adele               2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            43.60 
  27.  PASIN Gaia                  2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            44.04 
  28.  DOSSENA Sofia               2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD         44.10 
  29.  GIRELLI Elisa               2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     44.52 
  30.  CREA Ginevra                2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO        45.00 
  31.  PISANESCHI Margherita       2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      46.42 
  32.  SUARDI Angelica             2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     48.60 
  33.  VARISE GARCIA Sofia         2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            49.50 
  34.  IOVINO Asia                 2013  AQA SPORT CUSAGO SSD          50.00 
  35.  INGEGNERI Jasmine Paola     2014  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            50.48 
  36.  PETRILLO Maya Angelica      2014  H2SPORT SSD A RL              51.00 
  37.  COCA Mia                    2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL              54.87 
  38.  ZISA Lidia                  2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            55.00 
  39.  BIGLIERI Emma               2014  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     56.91 
  40.  ARRIGONI Celeste            2014  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
  41.  CARCANO Giorgia             2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  42.  CICORIA Elisa               2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  43.  CORSARI Linda               2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  44.  DALU Alessandra             2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  45.  DE CAROLIS Sofia            2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   



  46.  GUASCHI Giulia              2014  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  47.  KOZLOVA BARKHATOVA Agatha   2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD              ---   
  48.  LAVEZZINI Sydney            2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  49.  LODA Viola                  2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  50.  LUALDI Caterina             2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER     ---   
  51.  MAINARDI Ines               2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  52.  MASSAROTTI Caterina         2014  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     ---   
  53.  RAGUSA Petra                2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  54.  RAVALLI Beatrice            2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  55.  SCOLE' Emma                 2014  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  56.  TOMASELLI Viola Emma        2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
 
                 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  IANNUCCI Giacomo Gilberto   2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD        33.56 
   2.  RIDOLFO Antonio             2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      34.30 
   3.  PICCHETTO Leonardo          2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      35.00 
   4.  REPOSSI Andrea              2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            36.93 
   5.  CASERTA Mirko               2012  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     37.64 
   6.  SALAMINA Luca               2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            38.00 
   7.  MARONE Giorgio              2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            41.70 
   8.  MONTAGNA Marzio Matteo      2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     41.91 
   9.  PERRINO Giambattista        2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD              42.90 
  10.  BRUSCHI Raffaele            2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     43.22 
  11.  GAMBA Simone                2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      48.94 
  12.  SCALTRITO Emanuele          2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            50.00 
  13.  LA MALFA Alessandro         2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.00.20 
  14.  BARLOCCO Pietro Enrico      2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  15.  BRAGHERI Edoardo            2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  16.  BRIANTE Giovanni            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  17.  CACCIOLA Alessandro         2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     ---   
  18.  DRIOLI Alessandro           2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  19.  INFANTE Alessandro          2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  20.  LANOTTE Gabriel             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  21.  MASANZANICA LIGASACCHI An   2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD              ---   
  22.  MENEGHINI Alessandro        2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            ---   
  23.  MENNI Samuele               2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  24.  SALIS Ruben                 2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  25.  TOSO Edoardo                2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  26.  VATURI Massimo              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  27.  VLACHOS Alexis Cameron      2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
 
                 100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  RAIMONDI COMINESI Sara      2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.19.83 
   2.  STRAMBINI Sara              2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.21.49 
   3.  LANDI Maria                 2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.23.39 
   4.  ANTONANTE Matilde           2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.23.97 
   5.  SFRISI Micol                2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.27.49 
   6.  ARIOLI Anna                 2013  BELEZA SSD SRL              1.28.32 
   7.  KAZIU Emma                  2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.31.07 
   8.  SCHETTINO Margherita        2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.37.26 
   9.  BRIGATTI Matilde            2014  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.37.38 
  10.  TONETTI Camilla             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.37.40 
  11.  VAILATI Micaela             2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.37.80 
  12.  SIMONCINI Aurora Mariacri   2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.40.00 
  13.  CARUSO Ermione              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.43.30 
  14.  SILVESTRI Vittoria          2014  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.47.80 
  15.  BRAGALINI Giulia            2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.50.13 
  16.  GHIZZONI Bianca             2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   2.02.32 
  17.  COCQUIO Camilla             2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  18.  FABRIZIO Carolina           2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  19.  GIOIA Sofia                 2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  20.  NUBILE Ludovica             2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  21.  VECCHI Sara                 2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
 



                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  SCHIESARO Tomas             2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.16.17 
   2.  SCHETTINO Lorenzo           2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.18.34 
   3.  AMMENDOLIA Samuele          2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.22.19 
   4.  ANGRISANI Andrea            2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.22.38 
   5.  SOCCI Cesare Sergio Amos    2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.24.80 
   6.  GUERRINI Marco              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.25.34 
   7.  ROTAR Gabriele              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.25.84 
   8.  GORLA Federico              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.26.36 
   9.  CALORE-DI PIETRO Alessand   2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.30.11 
  10.  IANNUCCELLI VIEUX Ettore    2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.33.49 
  11.  FABRIZIO Sebastiano         2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.35.30 
  12.  PISANO Riccardo             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.40.11 
  13.  GAL Tomas Daniel            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.40.70 
  14.  GUARINI Matteo Emilio       2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.58.50 
  15.  BAMBINO Giacomo             2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     ---   
  16.  FRANCO Alessandro Giovann   2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  17.  PILELLO Alessandro          2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  18.  ZANICCHI Andrea             2013  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
   Ore 15.00        100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  RICATTI Camilla             2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.06.91 
   2.  DI BIASE Chiara             2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.09.44 
   3.  PASCALI Arianna             2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.10.14 
   4.  SIGNORELLO Mia              2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     1.11.62 
   5.  VADACCA Olivia              2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.12.71 
   6.  PAPARELLA Nicole Alessand   2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.15.46 
   7.  DELL'ORCO Ginevra           2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.15.86 
   8.  SALVAGNINI Miriam           2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.16.58 
   9.  DI TOMASSO Giorgia          2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.16.81 
  10.  DI PINTO Rebecca            2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.17.16 
  11.  STELLA Matilde              2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.18.56 
  12.  ALCHIERI Elisa              2013  ALY SPORT ASD               1.18.84 
  13.  GUADALUPO Zoe               2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.19.17 
  14.  IOVINO Asia                 2013  AQA SPORT CUSAGO SSD        1.20.00 
  15.  BRAMBILLA Ester             2014  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     1.20.30 
  16.  MARESCA Matilda             2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.20.53 
  17.  DIANESE Sofia               2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.21.00 
  18.  ESPOSITO Cecilia Maria      2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.21.43 
  19.  BASSO Ludovica              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.22.43 
  20.  COSMELLI Francesca          2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.22.60 
  21.  LIPPO Martina               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.23.41 
  22.  BARBIERI Cecilia            2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.23.43 
  23.  MATANO Emma Michela         2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD            1.23.66 
  24.  SILVESTRI Vittoria          2014  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.24.73 
  25.  RUBINI Federica             2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.24.85 
  26.  VIETTI Linda                2014  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.25.46 
  27.  GUIDOTTI Mya                2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.25.50 
  28.  SCHETTINO Margherita        2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.25.51 
  29.  CAMPAIOLA Celeste           2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.25.92 
  30.  ZENO Carolina               2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.26.10 
  31.  MORTARI Emma                2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.27.00 
  32.  PARMIGIANI Elisabetta       2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.27.97 
  33.  GALLI Viola                 2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.28.48 
  34.  MODICA Maria Chiara         2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.28.51 
  35.  DI MOLFETTA Vittoria        2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.28.52 
  36.  MAZZAFERRO Sara Zoe         2014  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.28.68 
  37.  ZONCADA Rebecca             2014  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.29.00 
  38.  SALVADERI Alessia           2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.29.40 
  39.  MONTERA Bianca              2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.29.71 
  40.  ZHELEVA Sofia               2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.29.89 
  41.  BOATTI Olympia Carla Laur   2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.31.82 
  42.  SAMPIETRO Tea               2014  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.32.65 
  43.  ZANELLATO Aurora            2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.32.90 
  44.  GAZZANIGA Giorgia           2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.32.99 
  45.  MORAZZONI Giuditta          2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.33.32 
  46.  ROTARI Natalia              2014  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.33.43 
  47.  COSTANTINI Gaia             2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.33.47 
  48.  GUERRINI Martina            2014  SPORTING MI3 SSD            1.33.60 
  49.  GRASSO Aurora               2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.34.00 
  50.  SCUDIERI Alessia            2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.34.20 
  51.  BRUNO Veronica              2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.35.00 
  52.  ROSSI Arianna               2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.36.80 
  53.  SPIRITELLI Giulia           2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.37.40 
  54.  CAPPELLETTI Lara            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.37.47 
  55.  GIORDANO Azzurra Perla      2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.38.10 
  56.  CARAVIELLO SAGGESE France   2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD            1.38.36 
  57.  PLAZZOTTA Gaia Valentina    2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     1.38.60 
  58.  TORNIELLI Sofia             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.39.60 
  59.  CREA Ginevra                2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.40.00 
  60.  VITTIGLIO Margherita        2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.40.80 
  61.  VENDITTI Gioia              2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.42.60 



  62.  DOSSENA Lara                2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.43.25 
  63.  DONATO Elena                2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.46.70 
  64.  MARINO Patrizia             2014  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     1.46.96 
  65.  FERRARI Aurora Regina       2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.49.30 
  66.  ROBAZZA Alice               2014  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.52.35 
  67.  PISANESCHI Margherita       2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.52.36 
  68.  ARRIGONI Celeste            2014  BELEZA SSD SRL              1.58.04 
  69.  PAVESI Sofia                2014  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     2.00.00 
  70.  PEDERZOLI Silvia            2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.07.07 
  71.  CAERU Izabela Luiza         2014  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     2.15.00 
  72.  ALLERI Erica                2014  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  73.  CARCANO Giorgia             2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  74.  COCQUIO Camilla             2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  75.  COLOMBO Melissa             2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  76.  CONTI Matilde               2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER     ---   
  77.  DE CAROLIS Sofia            2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  78.  FILI' Maria Elena           2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  79.  GUASCO Elisa Maria          2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA      ---   
  80.  INGEGNERI Jasmine Paola     2014  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            ---   
  81.  KOZLOVA BARKHATOVA Agatha   2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD              ---   
  82.  LANFRANCHI Cecilia Maria    2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  83.  LAVEZZINI Sydney            2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  84.  MOTTA Camilla               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  85.  VITALI Ecaterina            2014  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA      ---   
 
                 100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  MASCHERONI Riccardo         2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.06.70 
   2.  PIZZOCRI Emanuele           2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.06.83 
   3.  ALLERI Mirco                2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.08.68 
   4.  KANG Ian Eunchan            2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.10.20 
   5.  BURTI Giovanni              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.10.39 
   6.  MARTINELLI Alessandro       2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.10.40 
   7.  ANGRISANI Andrea            2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.10.48 
   8.  PETTENON Filippo            2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.10.58 
   9.  COSMELLI Edoardo            2012  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.11.08 
  10.  PROVENZA Leonardo           2013  AQA SPORT CUSAGO SSD        1.11.25 
  11.  CLOTIR Riccardo             2012  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.12.56 
  12.  FREZZA Edoardo Michele      2012  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.12.75 
  13.  TAVAZZA Andrea              2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.13.20 
  14.  RIDOLFO Antonio             2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.13.85 
  15.  DUBBIOSO Tommaso Raffaele   2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.14.00 
  16.  HERRERA JIMENEZ Michael W   2012  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     1.14.32 
  17.  PICCHETTO Leonardo          2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.14.34 
  18.  CASALI Gabriele             2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.14.50 
  19.  CALORE-DI PIETRO Alessand   2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.14.66 
  20.  INFANTE Alessandro          2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.14.92 
  21.  EGORI Matteo                2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.15.33 
  22.  D' AMBROSIO Alessandro      2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     1.15.48 
  23.  DITOMMASO Mattia            2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.15.70 
  24.  ELIA Emanuele               2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.16.00 
  25.  SOFFIENTINI Lorenzo         2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.16.03 
  26.  PAROZZI Andrea              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.16.39 
  27.  DRIOLI Alessandro           2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.16.41 
  28.  BRUGNONI SPADACINI Bartol   2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.17.01 
  29.  RANDIS Stefan Teodor        2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.17.80 
  30.  IANNUCCELLI VIEUX Ettore    2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.19.23 
  31.  BARLOCCO Pietro Enrico      2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.19.40 
  32.  GENUARDI Massimo            2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     1.19.96 
  33.  VILLA Rafael Antonio        2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.20.00 
  34.  DAMIGELLA Ruben             2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.20.19 
  35.  COLLI Tobia                 2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.20.50 
  36.  CAPRIOLI Andrea             2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.20.79 
  37.  REPOSSI Andrea              2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.21.21 
  38.  GANGAI Davide               2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.21.34 
  39.  LUNGHI Andrea               2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.21.42 



  40.  PAGANELLI Ivan              2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.21.60 
  41.  DONADEO SPADA Ludovico      2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.21.90 
  42.  PENUTI Lorenzo              2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.22.16 
  43.  MALTAGLIATI Matteo          2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.22.50 
  44.  SCHIAVI Giovanni            2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.23.61 
  45.  SIRAGUSA Matteo             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.24.17 
  46.  GUERRA Leonardo             2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.24.93 
  47.  VIMERCATI Matteo            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.25.70 
  48.  PERATHONER Mattia           2012  ALY SPORT ASD               1.26.88 
  49.  SACCHI Lorenzo              2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.26.90 
  50.  LAURENZI Tancredi           2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.27.10 
  51.  CARLUCCIO Matteo            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.27.60 
  52.  BILOTTI Francesco           2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.28.57 
  53.  MARONE Giorgio              2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.29.01 
  54.  LANATI VISIGALLI Luca       2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.29.10 
  55.  PISANO Riccardo             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.29.13 
  56.  FUMAGALLI Luca              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.29.90 
  57.  ZANCHI Carlo Marco          2012  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.30.10 
  58.  RANZINI Alessandro          2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.31.46 
  59.  COSTANTINI Alessandro       2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.31.90 
  60.  CECCHINI Samuele            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.32.12 
  61.  FILIPPONI Gregorio          2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.32.50 
  62.  CHIOVELLI Alessandro        2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.32.70 
  63.  RAMPAZZO Francesco          2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.33.30 
  64.  NAZZARI Guido               2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.33.40 
  65.  SALAMINA Luca               2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.34.00 
  66.  QUARTIROLI Riccardo         2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.35.06 
  67.  GARAU Gabriele Costantino   2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.36.78 
  68.  ZANICCHI Andrea             2013  BELEZA SSD SRL              1.37.62 
  69.  DE MARCHI Luca              2013  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.38.55 
  70.  GAMBA Simone                2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.38.79 
  71.  TEISANU Daniele             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.39.30 
  72.  NOTARIO Valerio             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.40.18 
  73.  GAJTANI Yari                2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.40.64 
  74.  GIAMBILLARO Alessandro      2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.41.00 
  75.  MACARIO Elia Francesco      2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.41.49 
  76.  DEPAOLI Mattia              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.53.00 
  77.  SCALTRITO Emanuele          2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.53.00 
  78.  PELLE Gabriele              2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   1.58.87 
  79.  TETTAMANTI Nicolo'          2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.03.60 
  80.  ALLA Daniele                2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
  81.  BRIANTE Giovanni            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  82.  CACCIOLA Alessandro         2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P     ---   
  83.  CIBOLDI Pietro              2012  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  84.  COZZOLI Samuele             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  85.  DE GUARDIA DE PONTE Gasto   2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  86.  MASANZANICA LIGASACCHI An   2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD              ---   
  87.  PERRINO Giambattista        2013  SPORTING MI3 SSD              ---   
  88.  PREISS Bastian Alexander    2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  89.  SPERATI Diego               2013  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA      ---   
  90.  VATURI Massimo              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  91.  VILLANI Paolo               2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  92.  VLACHOS Alexis Cameron      2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
 
                 200 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GIANI Victoria Linda        2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.42.80 
   2.  ROTATORI Sofia              2014  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      3.10.00 
   3.  AMBROSIO Martina            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.10.84 
   4.  SALVATI Sveva Judith        2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.11.13 
   5.  MORAZZONI Giuditta          2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.21.53 
   6.  CATTANEO Manuela            2013  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      3.25.60 
   7.  COMELLI Maya                2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.27.07 
   8.  AVETA Stella                2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   3.41.80 
 
 



                 200 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  FANTIN Pietro Alberto       2012  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   2.42.46 
   2.  LOSCO Edoardo               2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.46.47 
   3.  REYNTJENS Tommaso Alberto   2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.49.27 
   4.  ALLERI Mirco                2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.50.90 
   5.  CITI Edoardo                2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.53.46 
   6.  BRAGA Eduardo               2012  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      2.55.00 
   7.  NOTO Alessio                2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            2.55.07 
   8.  DORDONI Tommaso             2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.02.90 
   9.  DE PINTO Federico           2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.04.04 
  10.  PAGANELLI Ivan              2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           3.13.52 
  11.  IOVANNA Tommaso             2013  SPORTING LODI SSD           3.38.14 
  12.  PENUTI Lorenzo              2013  SPORTING LODI SSD             ---   
  13.  SCHIAVO Federico            2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  14.  TOTI Filippo                2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL              ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GOZZI Lavinia               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.38.27 
   2.  ALCHIERI Elisa              2013  ALY SPORT ASD               1.38.49 
   3.  LOSA Emma                   2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.38.56 
   4.  KAZIU Emma                  2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.40.76 
   5.  FERRARO Giulia              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.46.10 
   6.  VITTIGLIO Margherita        2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.48.86 
   7.  BASSO Ludovica              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.49.08 
   8.  MORGANTE Sidney             2014  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.49.58 
   9.  CAPPELLETTI Lara            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.49.82 
  10.  GIOIA Sofia                 2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.50.03 
  11.  MARAGNANI Maria             2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.50.70 
  12.  SIGNORELLO Mia              2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     1.51.10 
  13.  CHINOSI Zoe                 2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.52.23 
  14.  TSIRIGOTAKIS Penelope       2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.53.07 
  15.  FRANCHI Adele               2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.53.80 
  16.  MONTERA Bianca              2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   1.55.20 
  17.  BORGHI Nicole               2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.55.22 
  18.  PASIN Gaia                  2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          1.58.58 
  19.  BRAMBILLA Ester             2014  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     2.00.00 
  20.  GIORDANO Azzurra Perla      2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.01.74 
  21.  PARISI Rebecca              2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.01.75 
  22.  ZISA Lidia                  2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          2.05.00 
  23.  DOSSENA Sofia               2014  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.07.42 
  24.  COLOMBO Melissa             2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  25.  CONTI Matilde               2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER     ---   
  26.  FILI' Maria Elena           2013  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  27.  LA ROCCA Ambra              2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  28.  LANFRANCHI Cecilia Maria    2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  29.  MOTTA Camilla               2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL            ---   
  30.  RAVALLI Beatrice            2014  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  31.  VENDITTI Gioia              2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  FERRONI Ettore              2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.24.87 
   2.  SCHIESARO Tomas             2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.26.29 
   3.  SCHETTINO Lorenzo           2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.29.08 
   4.  INGALA Davide               2012  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.30.51 
   5.  FERRONI Tommaso             2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.32.98 
   6.  FORTE Michele               2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.37.09 
   7.  SIRAGUSA Matteo             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.39.69 
   8.  ABDELTAWAB Karim            2012  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.41.03 
   9.  CIANNELLA Sergio            2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.41.20 
  10.  DI PIETRO Filippo           2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.42.58 
  11.  CAPRIOLI Andrea             2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO    1.43.28 
  12.  PERATHONER Mattia           2012  ALY SPORT ASD               1.45.67 
  13.  GIAMBILLARO Alessandro      2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.46.00 



  14.  ORIGGIO Alessandro          2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.49.10 
  15.  DEPAOLI Mattia              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          1.50.00 
  16.  GAJTANI Yari                2013  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.51.55 
  17.  ALLA Daniele                2012  H2SPORT SSD A RL            1.53.28 
  18.  PAROZZI Andrea              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.53.90 
  19.  COZZOLI Samuele             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.59.10 
  20.  D' AMBROSIO Alessandro      2013  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     2.00.00 
  21.  NOTARIO Valerio             2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.04.60 
  22.  CARLUCCIO Matteo            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.05.20 
  23.  QUARTIROLI Riccardo         2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.09.90 
  24.  PELLE Gabriele              2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE   2.15.38 
  25.  DE GUARDIA DE PONTE Gasto   2012  SAN CARLO SPORT - MILANO      ---   
  26.  GARAU Gabriele Costantino   2013  PIANETA ACQUA SSD - CORTE     ---   
  27.  MENEGHINI Alessandro        2013  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO            ---   
 
                 200 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  GUADALUPO Zoe               2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   3.18.20 
 
                 200 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  SOFFIENTINI Lorenzo         2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER     ---   
 
                 200 m Misti Femmine Esordienti A  
 
   1.  DI BIASE Chiara             2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   2.51.95 
   2.  ANTONANTE Matilde           2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.52.40 
   3.  VADACCA Olivia              2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   2.56.80 
   4.  BADINI Rebecca              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.59.90 
   5.  MARAZZINI Agnese            2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.00.67 
   6.  DELLA VEDOVA Sofia          2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.02.40 
   7.  DI PINTO Rebecca            2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.05.70 
   8.  CARUSO Ermione              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.09.73 
   9.  FERRARO Giulia              2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.13.81 
  10.  VAILATI Micaela             2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.16.06 
  11.  SAMPIETRO Tea               2014  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      3.19.95 
  12.  NUBILE Ludovica             2013  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.20.45 
  13.  RUBINI Federica             2014  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.21.44 
  14.  AVETA Stella                2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   3.32.68 
  15.  BARBIERI Cecilia            2013  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       3.34.36 
  16.  CHINOSI Zoe                 2014  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   3.42.97 
  17.  QUARONE Alessandra          2013  SPORT DREAM-CAMPUS TEAM P   3.51.30 
  18.  MORTARI Emma                2014  NUOTATORI MILANESI            ---   
  19.  VIZZARI Alice               2014  BELEZA SSD SRL                ---   
 
                 200 m Misti Maschi Esordienti A  
 
   1.  MAZILU Ion Leonard          2012  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.39.40 
   2.  FANTIN Pietro Alberto       2012  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   2.43.93 
   3.  GUERRINI Marco              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.54.30 
   4.  PIZZOCRI Emanuele           2013  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   2.55.85 
   5.  GORLA Federico              2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.04.21 
   6.  CASTELLI Davide             2012  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       3.15.00 
   7.  CIANNELLA Sergio            2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.15.83 
   8.  NUBILE Riccardo             2012  ACQUA13 SOC SD ARL          3.16.30 
   9.  MALTAGLIATI Matteo          2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.22.72 
  10.  BOTTACIN Diego              2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.23.70 
  11.  LUNGHI Andrea               2013  NUOTATORI MILANESI          3.24.30 
  12.  DUBBIOSO Tommaso Raffaele   2013  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD        ---   
 
 
 
 


